Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

163 - Jasper City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/16/2016 10:30:17 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 04

General

$4,751,218.00
$620.00
$3,269,716.43
$26,449.53
$8,048,003.96

$4,424,490.12
$1,133,719.39
$517,089.66
$265,639.80
$316,635.68

$92,822.07
$6,750,396.72

$63,266.37
$471,039.62
($407,773.25)

$889,833.99
$6,020,896.47
$6,910,730.46

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$679,987.03
$525,543.22
$23,434.52
$1,228,964.77

$611,129.10
$89,201.73
$71,793.71
$606,445.75
$26,657.23

$90,288.49
$1,495,516.01

$457,789.87
$21,955.99
$435,833.88

$169,282.64
$1,748,976.21
$1,918,258.85

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$29,784.00
$0.00
$273,978.32
$0.00
$303,762.32

$0.00
$799.00
$235,335.63
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$236,134.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$67,627.69
$3,642,086.65
$3,709,714.34

$0.00
$0.00
$187,932.28
$0.00
$187,932.28

$92,291.32
$12,377.56
$363.54
$8,400.80
$0.00

$70,414.85
$183,848.07

$6,069.50
$4,717.50
$1,352.00

$5,436.21
$434,131.93
$439,568.14

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$4,781,002.00
$680,607.03
$4,257,170.25
$49,884.05
$9,768,663.33

$5,127,910.54
$1,236,097.68
$824,582.54
$880,486.35
$343,292.91
$0.00

$0.00
$253,525.41
$8,665,895.43

$527,125.74
$497,713.11
$29,412.63

$1,132,180.53
$11,846,091.26
$12,978,271.79
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